
September 27, 2022

Race Date New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - T Teams

Abigail Schiffman Jordan 10:32.61   1 8
Tenley Gentz Owatonna 10:33.22   2
Anna Engelhart Jordan 10:33.73   3 7
Amelia Moran Owatonna 10:34.24   4
Colette Newman Waconia 10:35.25   5 8
Chloe Millar Owatonna 10:43.36   6
Megan Deutsch MS_New Prague 10:44.47   7 7
Alaina Bishop MS_New Prague 10:44.58   8 7
Megan McClellan Jordan 10:48.29   9 7
Alayna Cole Waconia 11:00.210  10 7
Addison Smith Waconia 11:05.211  11 8
Parker Will MS_New Prague 11:06.912  12 7
Kallista Geis Jordan 11:07.313  13 8
Rose Norton Waconia 11:09.914  14 8
Lily Norton Waconia 11:10.615  15 8
Jaycie Smith Owatonna 11:11.916  16
Zayda Butler Waconia 11:14.517  17 7
Danika Barlage Jordan 11:15.618  18 7
Lily Strom Waconia 11:23.019  19 7
Kelcie Bode Buffalo 11:27.620  20 8
Kate Koschinska Waconia 11:43.4(> 7)  21 8
Aurora Deuel MS_New Prague 11:43.521  22 8
June Froman Owatonna 11:44.622  23
Lydia Carlisle Buffalo 11:45.223  24 8
Grace Mclain Waconia 11:48.0(> 7)  25 7
Anna Eichhorst MS_New Prague 11:48.424  26 8
Hayden Ahlers MS_New Prague 12:04.125  27 8
Kennedy Koller MS_New Prague 12:04.526  28 8
Anna Rasmussen Waconia 12:05.0(> 7)  29 7
Audrey Squires Waconia 12:15.4(> 7)  30 8
Daneka Eng Buffalo 12:18.027  31 8
Bridgette Sturgeon Buffalo 12:25.328  32 8
Kendall Hauck MS_New Prague 12:25.4(> 7)  33 8
Julia Vandeputte Waconia 12:27.1(> 7)  34 7
Ashley Kulakevich MS_New Prague 12:28.4(> 7)  35 6
Vanessa Lynch MS_New Prague 12:34.4(> 7)  36 6
Kathryn Falconer MS_New Prague 12:34.8(> 7)  37 8
Rylie Pint MS_New Prague 12:45.3(> 7)  38 6
Amelia Campbell Waconia 12:46.6(> 7)  39 8
Madalyn Poeschel Waconia 12:49.2(> 7)  40 8
Sonja Johnson Waconia 12:49.4(> 7)  41 8
Emery Jones MS_New Prague 13:04.0(> 7)  42 6
Macy Giesen MS_New Prague 13:04.0(> 7)  43 6
Kynsie Lansing Waconia 13:08.5(> 7)  44 7
Laura Wolf MS_New Prague 13:08.9(> 7)  45 6
Sofia Feist Waconia 13:10.5(> 7)  46 7
Ashlyn Bedeaux MS_New Prague 13:15.9(> 7)  47 6
Molly Thamert Owatonna 13:20.829  48
Abigail Thiel Owatonna 13:51.330  49
Olivia Johnson MS_New Prague 14:00.7(> 7)  50 7
Theisen Olivia Buffalo 14:33.231  51 8
Sophia Selander MS_New Prague 14:44.6(> 7)  52 8
Cassidy Davis MS_New Prague 14:48.5(> 7)  53 7
Lexi Vieths MS_New Prague 15:24.6(> 7)  54 6
Dakota Crawford Buffalo 16:17.132  55 7
Ella Danielson MS_New Prague 16:18.1(> 7)  56 6

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - T Teams

Emma Sansness Buffalo 16:32.033  57 7
Regan Drever Owatonna 18:43.2(> 7)  58
Amelia Taaffe Sibley East 20:18.9(< 5)  59 11
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September 27, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague Invitational

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Class - T Teams

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Jordan Finish Position -     1

44
10:51.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Abigail Schiffman 1 10:32.6   1 8     1 10:32.6
Anna Engelhart 3 10:33.7   2 7     4 21:06.3
Megan McClellan 9 10:48.2   3 7    13 31:54.5
Kallista Geis 13 11:07.3   4 8    26 43:01.8
Danika Barlage 18 11:15.6   5 7    44 54:17.4

Owatonna Finish Position -     2

50
10:57.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tenley Gentz 2 10:33.2   1     2 10:33.2
Amelia Moran 4 10:34.2   2     6 21:07.4
Chloe Millar 6 10:43.3   3    12 31:50.7
Jaycie Smith 16 11:11.9   4    28 43:02.6
June Froman 22 11:44.6   5    50 54:47.2
Molly Thamert (29) 13:20.8   6 (79) 1:08:08.0
Abigail Thiel (30) 13:51.3   7 (109) 1:21:59.3
Regan Drever More 18:43.2   8 1:40:42.5

Waconia Finish Position -     3

55
11:00.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Colette Newman 5 10:35.2   1 8     5 10:35.2
Alayna Cole 10 11:00.2   2 7    15 21:35.4
Addison Smith 11 11:05.2   3 8    26 32:40.6
Rose Norton 14 11:09.9   4 8    40 43:50.5
Lily Norton 15 11:10.6   5 8    55 55:01.1
Zayda Butler (17) 11:14.5   6 7 (72) 1:06:15.6
Lily Strom (19) 11:23.0   7 7 (91) 1:17:38.6
Kate Koschinska More 11:43.4   8 8 1:29:22.0
Grace Mclain More 11:48.0   9 7 1:41:10.0
Anna Rasmussen More 12:05.0  10 7 1:53:15.0
Audrey Squires More 12:15.4  11 8 2:05:30.4
Julia Vandeputte More 12:27.1  12 7 2:17:57.5
Amelia Campbell More 12:46.6  13 8 2:30:44.1
Madalyn Poeschel More 12:49.2  14 8 2:43:33.3
Sonja Johnson More 12:49.4  15 8 2:56:22.7
Kynsie Lansing More 13:08.5  16 7 3:09:31.2
Sofia Feist More 13:10.5  17 7 3:22:41.7

MS_New Prague Finish Position -     4

72
11:13.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Megan Deutsch 7 10:44.4   1 7     7 10:44.4
Alaina Bishop 8 10:44.5   2 7    15 21:28.9
Parker Will 12 11:06.9   3 7    27 32:35.8
Aurora Deuel 21 11:43.5   4 8    48 44:19.3
Anna Eichhorst 24 11:48.4   5 8    72 56:07.7
Hayden Ahlers (25) 12:04.1   6 8 (97) 1:08:11.8
Kennedy Koller (26) 12:04.5   7 8 (123) 1:20:16.3
Kendall Hauck More 12:25.4   8 8 1:32:41.7
Ashley Kulakevich More 12:28.4   9 6 1:45:10.1
Vanessa Lynch More 12:34.4  10 6 1:57:44.5
Kathryn Falconer More 12:34.8  11 8 2:10:19.3
Rylie Pint More 12:45.3  12 6 2:23:04.6

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Class - T Teams

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

MS_New Prague Finish Position -     4

72
11:13.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emery Jones More 13:04.0  13 6 2:36:08.6
Macy Giesen More 13:04.0  14 6 2:49:12.6
Laura Wolf More 13:08.9  15 6 3:02:21.5
Ashlyn Bedeaux More 13:15.9  16 6 3:15:37.4
Olivia Johnson More 14:00.7  17 7 3:29:38.1
Sophia Selander More 14:44.6  18 8 3:44:22.7
Cassidy Davis More 14:48.5  19 7 3:59:11.2
Lexi Vieths More 15:24.6  20 6 4:14:35.8
Ella Danielson More 16:18.1  21 6 4:30:53.9

Buffalo Finish Position -     5

129
12:29.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kelcie Bode 20 11:27.6   1 8    20 11:27.6
Lydia Carlisle 23 11:45.2   2 8    43 23:12.8
Daneka Eng 27 12:18.0   3 8    70 35:30.8
Bridgette Sturgeon 28 12:25.3   4 8    98 47:56.1
Theisen Olivia 31 14:33.2   5 8   129 1:02:29.3
Dakota Crawford (32) 16:17.1   6 7 (161) 1:18:46.4
Emma Sansness (33) 16:32.0   7 7 (194) 1:35:18.4

Sibley East Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Amelia Taaffe Less 20:18.9   1 11 20:18.9
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